
    

 

  

Date Day(s) Event Students Out Teachers Out 

  Before School Begins   

July 17 Wednesday Leadership Returns Yes No 

July 23 – August 2 Tuesday – Friday New Staff Members Orientation & Professional Development  Yes No 

July 24 – August 2 Wednesday – Friday Returning Staff Members Orientation & Professional Development Yes No 

                        FIRST SEMESTER       Total Instructional Days:  87   
August 5 Monday First Day of School for Students No No 

September 2 Monday Labor Day Yes Yes 

October 4 Friday 1st Quarter Ends – Early Release Day @ 12pm No No 

October 7-11 Monday-Friday Fall Break Yes Yes 

October 14 Monday Students Return - 2nd Quarter Begins No No 

October 23 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conferences (2:30-5:30 PM) No No 

November 5 Tuesday Professional Development Day Yes No 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day Yes Yes 

November 25-29 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break Yes Yes 

December 20 Friday 2nd Quarter/1st Semester Ends – Early Release Day @ 12pm No No 

December 23 – January 3 Monday – Friday Winter Break Yes Yes 

                     SECOND SEMESTER        Total Instructional Days:  89   

January 6 Monday Professional Development Day  Yes No 

January 7 Tuesday Students Return - 3rd Quarter Begins No No 

January 15 Wednesday  Parent-Teacher Conferences (2:30-5:30 PM) No No 

January 20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Yes Yes 

February 17 Monday Presidents Day Yes Yes 

March 7 Friday 3rd Quarter Ends – Early Release Day @ 12pm  No No 

March 10-14 Monday-Friday Spring Break Yes Yes 

March 17 Monday Professional Development Day  Yes No 

March 18 Tuesday 4th Quarter Begins No No 

March 26 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conferences (2:30-5:30 PM)  No No 

April 18 Friday Spring Break II/Good Friday Yes Yes 

April 21 Monday Professional Development Day  Yes No 

April 22 Tuesday  Scholars Return  No No 

May 23 Friday Last Day of School for Students No No 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day Yes Yes 

May 27 Tuesday Admin Day – Last Day of School for Staff Yes No 

                       TOTAL NUMBER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS:  176   

     

     



    

 

  

 

Grading Periods Report Cards Issued    
Q1: 08/05/24 – 10/04/24 10/24/24    
Q2: 10/14/24 – 12/20/24 1/16/25    
Q3: 01/07/25 – 03/07/25 3/26/25    
Q4: 03/18/25 – 05/23/25 05/29/25    


